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Day Date Session Location Start End 

Sun 9/25/2016 
Parent Session; Dismiss child to class Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Lk 16:19-31 Rich and Poor Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Sun 10/2/2016 PARISH PICNIC St. Anthony  12:00 PM 4:00 PM 

Sun 10/9/2016 Lk 17:11-19  Ten Lepers Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Sun 10/16/2016 Lk 18:1-8  Persistent Widow Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Sun 10/23/2016 
Parent Session Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Lk 18:9-14  Pharisee & Tax Collector Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Sun 10/30/2016 HARVEST FESTIVAL Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Sun 11/13/2016 Lk 20:27-38  Conflict Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Sun 11/20/2016 Lk 23:35-43  King of the Jews Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Sun 12/4/2016 
Parent Session Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Mt 11:2-11 Jesus is Messiah Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Sun 12/11/2016 Mt 1:18-24  Annunciation to Joseph Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Wed 12/14/2016 Advent Reconciliation Service Church   6:30 PM   8:00 PM 

Sun 12/18/2016 Lk 2:1-14, 16-21 Christmas/Mary, Mother of God Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Sun 1/8/2017 Mt 2:1-2 Epiphany Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Sun 1/22/2017 Mt 4:12-23  Jesus' Ministry Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Sun 1/29/2017 Mt 5:1-12  Sermon Mt Beatitudes Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Sun 2/5/2017 Mt 5:13-16 Sermon Mt Salt / Light Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Sun 2/12/2017 
Mt 5:38-48 Sermon Mt Jesus new law Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Parent Session Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Sun 3/5/2017 Ash Wed/Mt 4:1-11 Jesus' Temptations Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Sun 3/12/2017 Mt 17:1-9 Transfiguration Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Wed 3/15/2017 Lent Reconciliation Service Church   6:30 PM   8:00 PM 

Sun 3/19/2017 Jn 4:5-42  Samaritan Woman Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Sun 3/26/2017 
Parent Session Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Jn 9:1-41 Man Born Blind Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Sun 4/2/2017 Jn 11:1-45 Raising Lazarus Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Sun 4/9/2017 Palm Sun/Holy Week/Mt 26:14-27:66 Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Sun 4/23/2017 
Parent Session Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Easter/Jn 20:1-31 Jesus is Risen Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Sun 4/30/2017 Lk 24:13-35 Road to Emmaus Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Sun 5/7/2017 Jn 10:1-10 The Good Shepherd Hall 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 

Sun 5/14/2017 Mother’s Day – Mass for Mom Hall 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 
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